NINJA 1100SX SE
ZX1100JSFAN-
GN1/GY2
ENGINE
Liquid-cooled, 4-stroke In-Line Four
DISPLACEMENT
1,099 cm³
RATED OUTPUT
100.0 kW {136 PS} / 9,000 rpm
MAX. TORQUE
113 N•m {11.5 kgf•m} / 7,600 rpm
COOLING SYSTEM
LENGTH / WIDTH / HEIGHT / WEIGHT
2100mm / 805mm / 1190mm high screen position /
SEAT HEIGHT
835 mm
GEARBOX
6 Speed
TANK CAPACITY
19 litres
FROM
£11,999
+ OTR
NINJA 1100SX SE ZX1100JSFAN-GN1/GY2
FEATURES
Smartphone Connectivity
A Bluetooth chip built into the instrument panel
enables riders to connect to their motorcycle
wirelessly. Using the smartphone application
“RIDEOLOGY THE APP,” a number of
instrument functions can be accessed,
contributing to an enhanced motorcycling
experience.
Excellent Wind Protection
Wind protection afforded by the full-fairing
bodywork is complemented by a new windshield
with four available positions. As before, the
windshield is adjustable by hand (without tools).
KQS (Kawasaki Quick Shifter)
Complementing the Ninja 1000SX’s exhilarating
engine character, the quick shifter enables
clutchless upshifts and downshifts for seamless
acceleration and quick and easy deceleration.
Electronic Cruise Control
Kawasaki’s cruise control system allows a
desired speed to be maintained with the simple
press of a button. Once activated, the rider does
not have to constantly apply the throttle. This
reduces stress on the right hand when traveling
long distances, enabling relaxed cruising and
contributing to a high level of riding comfort
NINJA 1100SX SE ZX1100JSFAN-GN1/GY2
FINANCE
Flexible payment options to suit your budget
HP Finance
Hire Purchase
8.90% APR
£218.06
Monthly Payment
£1500.00
Customer Deposit
60
Months Term
Cash Price: £12114
Total Amount of Credit: £10614
Agreement Duration: 60 months
Interest Rate (Fixed): 4.70%
Monthly Payments: £218.06
Total Amount Payable: £14,583.60